
男子単(BS)

1

 1 

2

 2 

3

 3 

4

 4 

5

 5 

6

 6 

7

 7 

8

 8 

9

 9 

10

 10 

11

 11 

12

 12 

13

 13 

14

 14 

15

 15 

16

 16 

17

 17 

18

 18 

19

 19 

20

 20 

21

 21 

22

 22 

23

 23 

24

 24 

25

 25 

26

 26 

27

 27 

28

 28 

29

 29 

30

 30 

31

 31 

32

 32 

33

 33 

34

 34 

35

 35 

36

 36 

37

 37 

38

 38 

39

 39 

40

 40 

41

 41 
42

 42 

43

 43 

44

 44 

45

 45 

46

 46 

47

 47 

48

 48 

49

 49 

50

 50 

51

 51 

武藤　颯祐( 秋 大 附 属)

今井　航太( 八 峰)

佐沢　樹( 五 城 目 第 一)

鈴木　郁弥( 鷹 巣)

津谷　銀二( 鷹 巣)

柳谷　匠美( 鷹 巣)

中杉　晴哉( 御 野 場)

長谷川　晃大( 御 野 場)

清水　徳真( 御 野 場)

今野　獅堂( 岩 城)

伊藤　琉惺( 岩 城)

渡辺　瑛希( 岩 城)

熊谷　漱馬( 横 手 北)

湊谷　想( 平 和)

小松　弘人( 平 和)

髙橋　公祐( 平 和)

伊藤　慶弥( 城 東)

藤原　爽汰( 東 雲)

嶋田　伊吹( 東 雲)

春日　秀利( 東 雲)

石川　綾将( 八 郎 潟)

石川　健冴( 八 郎 潟)

南波　空( 勝 平)

沖田　紘真( 勝 平)

横尾裕樹( 土 崎)

高山　優希( 大 曲)

吉村　逞( 大 曲)

佐藤　一希( 大 曲)

高橋　涼( 大 曲)

鈴木　達哉( 大 曲)

髙崎　悠晴( 能 代 第 二)

栗田　翔太( 能 代 第 二)

成田　旺右( 森 吉)

小松　優宇( 太 田)

小野寺　陸( 城 南)

髙橋　輝( 横 手 清 陵 学 院)

伊藤　輝侍( 横 手 清 陵 学 院)

髙橋　伶央( 横 手 清 陵 学 院)

太田　魁斗( 横 手 清 陵 学 院)

小林　諭生( 横 手 清 陵 学 院)

谷口　元基( 美 郷)

月輪　蓮( 美 郷)

佐々木　遥斗( 美 郷)

澁谷　一輝( 美 郷)柴田　大翔( 美 郷)

大野　洋斗( 美 郷)

山田　優也( 美 郷)

進藤　優斗( 美 郷)

成田　翔人( 西 仙 北)

佐々木　一真( 西 仙 北)

瀧澤　悠也( 西 仙 北)
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女子単(GS)
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奥村　唯月( 八 峰)

川村　紅晴( 能 代 第 一)

辻　百月花( 鷹 巣)

成田　結音( 鷹 巣)

伊藤　明日香( 御 野 場)

佐藤　結愛( 合 川)

佐々木　百愛( 岩 城)

佐々木　藍( 岩 城)

橋本　笑里佳( 岩 城)

鈴木　結莉奈( 山 王)

福岡　和奏( 山 王)

武田　彩楓( 能 代 南)

太田　真桜( 東 由 利)

佐々木　まいの( 東 由 利)

高橋　まなか( 東 由 利)

鈴木　和瑚( 秋 田 西)

古屋　ほの栞( 平 和)

三浦　香穂( 平 和)

齊藤　凜( 平 和)落合　美帆( 泉)

川尻　未空( 城 東)

赤塚　結愛( 東 雲)

笹村　詩織( 東 雲)

近藤　汐莉( 東 雲)

森川　小春( 八 郎 潟)

南波　美央( 勝 平)

石田陽菜( 土 崎)

高橋　里菜( 大 曲)

山内　こころ( 大 曲)

小玉　和佳奈( 大 曲)

伊藤　音々( 大 曲)

北村　愛夢( 桜)

加藤　紗菜( 生 保 内)

工藤　茉奈( 能 代 第 二)

長岡　桃花( 能 代 第 二)

坂本　佳奈美( 南 高 中 等 部)

寺田　千夏( 美 郷)

佐藤　優依( 美 郷)

福田　彩乃( 美 郷)

倉田　琳央( 美 郷)

髙橋　音葉( 美 郷)

高柳　　光( 美 郷)

三浦　野々夏( 美 郷)

武藤　優里( 美 郷)

田口　未彩( 西 仙 北)

伊藤　朱莉( 西 仙 北)

大上　惺羅( 西 仙 北)
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男子複(BD)
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 18       ( 八 郎 潟)
圓城　晴希
宇佐美　佑雅

     ( 大 曲)
佐藤　柚樹
厨川　陽哉

     ( 大 曲)
高橋　南斗
長澤　広真

     ( 大 曲)
内山　蓮
新潟　悠翔

     ( 大 曲)
安藤　湊祐
今野　理央

      ( 大 曲)
東海林　昌智
三浦　匠真

     ( 横 手 清 陵 学 院)
谷川　東覇
山初　大貴

     ( 横 手 清 陵 学 院)
多賀糸　尊
川越　天磨

     ( 美 郷)
照井　孝文
中川　友聖

     ( 美 郷)
本間　陽
小澤　瞳平

      ( 美 郷)
小田長　洋斗
田村　旺雅

     ( 美 郷)
佐藤　岳
野荒　煌翔

     ( 美 郷)
高階　亘征
村田　龍星

     ( 美 郷)
中村　翔
森川　天彗

      ( 美 郷)
藤原　康太郎
福田　謙心

     ( 美 郷)
渋谷　亮太
高橋　迅

      ( 西 仙 北)
小笠原　悠翔
菊地　優希

      ( 西 仙 北)
上村　翔太
佐々木　聡太
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女子複(GD)
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       ( 岩 城)
東海林　ちとせ
菅生　朱里

     ( 山 王)
木元　成実
谷中　絢

     ( 横 手 北)
高橋　聖来
高橋　美海

     ( 東 由 利)
齋藤　祐希
梅津　心寧

     ( 東 由 利)
大庭　実紅
佐藤　結花

      ( 平 和)
鈴木　理子
佐々木　瑠々

     ( 平 和)
板垣　朱音
佐藤　洸佳

      ( 平 和)
工藤　陽菜
沼倉　ひなた

     ( 東 雲)
安井　絆菜
安井　桟梨

      ( 東 雲)
小林　咲菜
佐々木　愛眞

      ( 大 曲)
佐藤　梨奈
佐々木　凛愛

     ( 大 曲)
今野　里胡
奥山　紗菜

     ( 大 曲)
佐藤　来夏
千葉　向葵

     ( 大 曲)
児玉　愛結
佐藤　そな

      ( 能 代 第 二)
児玉　愛華
相原　麻里菜

     ( 能 代 第 二)
袴田　姫星
浅野　由衣

     ( 天 王 南)
薄田　美央
鈴木　楓佳

      ( 美 郷)
斎藤　真理奈
佐藤　瑠南

      ( 美 郷)
照井　瑠那
田口　真歩彩

      ( 美 郷)
田口　小桃
冨樫　ひより

     ( 美 郷)
照井　優羽
草薙　優香

      ( 美 郷)
髙橋　那々美
橋本　京香

     ( 美 郷)
小西　亜子
木村　萌依

     ( 美 郷)
小野寺　萌
髙貝　小雪

     ( 美 郷)
梁田　優佳
髙橋　優月

     ( 西 仙 北)
佐々木　優
三浦　雫
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